Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson LLP
One New York Plaza
New York, New York 10004-1980
Tel + 1.212.859.8000
Fax: + 1.212.859.4000
By Federal Express
Margery Perlmutter, RA, Esq., Chair

._ ________ N_~_A __ x ___ o_No ___ !Vl_ET __ R_1c_v_1E_w__,_j _2 ~
l ;
GLAZING TYPE KEY
NOTE: REFER TO SPEC SECTION C&M13FOR FULL
DESCRIPTION OF GLASS l\'P£S
~ TYPICAL VISION !GU
[§.1 CURTAIN WALL SPANDRELIGU
[§] FIRE-RATED VlSION IGU
~ FIRE-RA.TED SPANDREL fGU
~ ENTRANCE T\'PICAL VISION lGU
l_oi,;j ENTRANCE CUSTOM PAnERN !GU
@1l SOL£RA SKYUGHT GLAZING
~ INTERIOR STOREFRONT Gl.AZ1NG
~ INTERIOR FIRE-RATED STOREFRONT
GV,ZJNG
WALL TYPE KEY
NOTE: REFER TO SPEC SECTION 084413
FOR FULL DESCRIPTION OF WALL TYPES
@:!) 1'VPtCAL CURTAIN WALL
@ 1-HR FIRE-AATEO CURTAIN WALL
M CMUJMn.STW W1BRICK1
~ CMUIMTL STUD W/BAICK 2
~ STONERAINSCREENWALL
~ METAL RAJNSCREEN WALL
@ CMUMTL STUD WI INStJL MTL. PANEL
~ BRICK 2 ON C.I.P. CONCRETE
Platt Byartd~v;jl White
Architects,~ • .. • •
J ': ·.:. ·.: :· .. 'i !.:
.:.: .. : .. ·.· .:. :
20 West22nd Stteet
~~~10010 ::: i:= !:= !:= 11 r:
212.633.8144-fax : : : ! : : ••• :.·
wwwpbdw.com
Structural Engineer -~-... 240We,t35lhSlreet
NewYOlt.NY10001
212.714Jl993
212.714.0997 fax
MEP Engineer
Af(f
330W85142nd51ree!.141hFloc,
NewYOlt.NY10036
212.354.56511
212.354.56118fax
Geotechnlcal Engineer
RA Coowhing U.C
47WilkenSDrlY9
Dumont. NJ 07628
212.374.1794
212.374.1795fax
LighUng Design
HLW
115RllhA,.,.,.,51hAoor
NewYOlt. NY 10003
212.353.-
212.353.46&llfax
Acoustics
lon!Jmltl.i1dslrf
4t0Broadway, Suilll 508
NowYOlt.NY10018
212.315.6400
Elevator Consultant
"""-°"""'--. EastRult<Wfad, NJ 12553
973.173.-
08.0S,U
01.a1.1,
oi.01.13-.
"oeie:" .
-Pro/9<1:
8 West 70th
8 West 70th SI,
New York, NY 10023
Sheet Title:
AXONOMETRIC VIEWS
Pr<J/6(:tNumber:
12639
------"
DmmBy:
CCR
&:sle:
12'= 1'-0'
Sheet Number.
A.204.00
i.__..__ _________ ___J:.___---1- ________________________________________ ___.
NYC DOB Number.
121328919